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SANT SHRIRAM SHARMA ACHARYA CONVENT SCHOOL
NAULI 

FEES DETAILS: ACADEMIC SESSION 
 

Applicable for children taking admission in session 2025

CLASS PARTICULARS

 
NURSERY 

 Admission Fee – ₹1500
(Only to be paid once 
 Sports Fee – ₹1000
 Examination Fee – 

 
L.K.G. 

 Admission Fee – ₹1500
(Only to be paid once 
 Sports Fee – ₹1000
 Examination Fee – 

 
U.K.G. 

 Admission Fee – 1500
(Only to be paid once 
 Sports Fee – 1000
 Examination Fee – 

 
I TO III 

 Admission Fee – ₹1800
(Only to be paid once 
 Sports Fee – ₹1200
 Examination Fee – 

@santshriramschool 

SANT SHRIRAM SHARMA ACHARYA CONVENT SCHOOL
NAULI (UTRAULI), GHAZIPUR (U.P.) - 232333

FEES DETAILS: ACADEMIC SESSION – 2025

Applicable for children taking admission in session 2025

PARTICULARS 
NEW/OLDSTUDENT’S 

MONTHLY FEE

₹1500
 time of admission) 

 ₹800 + 800 =  ₹1600

 
₹800

₹1500
 time of admission) 

 ₹900 + ₹900 =  ₹1800

 
₹900

1500
 time of admission) 


 ₹1000 + ₹1000 =  ₹2000

 
₹1000

₹1800
 time of admission) 

 ₹1100 + ₹1100 =  ₹2200

 
₹1100

santshriramschool 
 

SANT SHRIRAM SHARMA ACHARYA CONVENT SCHOOL 
232333 

2025-26 

Applicable for children taking admission in session 2025-26 
NEW/OLDSTUDENT’S 

MONTHLY FEE 
COMPOSITE 

FEE 

 
₹800 

 
₹1500 

 
₹900 

 
₹1500 

 
₹1000 

 
₹1500 

 
₹1100 

 
₹1500 



www.sansshriram.in 
 

SANT SHRIRAM SHARMA ACHARYA 
NAULI 

FEES DETAILS: ACADEMIC SESSION 
Applicable for children taking admission in session 2025

 
 

CLASS PARTICULARS

 
IV TO V 

 Admission Fee–₹1800
(Only to be paid once
 Sports Fee – ₹1200 
 Examination Fee – 

 
VI 

 Admission Fee – ₹2000
(Only to be paid once
 Sports Fee – ₹1200
 Examination Fee – 

 
VII 

 Admission Fee – ₹2000
(Only to be paid once
 Sports Fee – ₹1200
 Examination Fee – 

 
VIII 

 Admission Fee – ₹2000
(Only to be paid once
 Sports Fee – ₹1200
 Examination Fee – 

 

@santshriramschool 

SANT SHRIRAM SHARMA ACHARYA CONVENT SCHOOL
NAULI (UTRAULI), GHAZIPUR (U.P.) - 232333

FEES DETAILS: ACADEMIC SESSION – 2025
Applicable for children taking admission in session 2025

PARTICULARS 
NEW/OLDSTUDENT’S 

MONTHLY FEE

₹1800 
paid once time of admission) 

 
 ₹1150 + ₹1150 =  ₹2300 

₹1150

₹2000
paid once time of admission) 


 ₹1250 + ₹1250 =  ₹2500

₹1250

₹2000
once time of admission) 


 ₹1350 + ₹1350 =  ₹2700

₹1350

₹2000
paid once time of admission) 


 ₹1500 + ₹1500 =  ₹3000

₹1500

santshriramschool 
 

CONVENT SCHOOL 
232333 

2025-26 

Applicable for children taking admission in session 2025-26 

NEW/OLDSTUDENT’S 
MONTHLY FEE 

COMPOSITE 
FEE 

 
₹1150 

 
₹1150 

 
₹1250 

 
₹1500 

 
₹1350 

 
₹1500 

 
₹1500 

 
₹1500 


